Madison Event
May 26, 2024

Horse/Rider Teams: 15

Max CH Points: 3
Ranch Riding Pattern: 5

‘Working Ranch Pattern: 2

Div

Count

1 AM
2 AM
3 AM
4 AM
S INT
6 AM
7 LTD
8 AM
9 NOV
10 LTD
11 NOV
12 NOV
13 INT
14 NOV
15 NOV

First Name

Connie
Vicky
Cody
Sue
Cody
Steve
Tammy
Steve
Mary
Bekke
Marty
Jen
Steve
Emily
Kristi

Last Name Horses Name

Gebhart I'm Your Wimp
Henderso DJ Joe De Boon
Hendricks Whizkey N Ginger
Eisenman Peppy's Lil Beggar
Hendricks Whizkey N Dixie
Klaven
Schwert
Barrette
Fitch

Cowboy Jazzy Shorts
The Irish Oak

Mr. Boom Cat

Style Smart

Barrette Ima Sailin Cat

Vita Larkin Coed Whiz
Espinoza Racu Krogs Zippo
Hendricks Whizkey N Rozes
Volgels Out to be a Smarty
Kuehn San Te Mercedes

pts

Total plc  Assign

Score

296.8
281
259.3
251.8
237.6
2314
226.5
220.8
219.3
200.1
177.1
171.8
169.3
145.4
130.2

Total
Score

368.8
351.4
328.2
319.3
303.7
297.2
290.2
284.2
282.6
259.8
235.2
231
227.9
201.6
183.9

RR Score

88.9
86.1
78.4
64.7
78.1
72.5
68
73.2
62.8
63.6
49.6
46.8
60.8
41.9
42.2

RR Tie break
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‘WR Score

52.9
49.9
594
38.6
17.5
34.9
19
50.1
22
25.5

25
16.5

‘WR Tie break
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CT Score

70
70
69
69
75
73
69
68
59
56
63
56
69
52

CT Tie break
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RT Score

75
51.5
79.5

73

49
66.5
28.5
66.5

52
65.5

56
47.5

9.5
19.5

RT Tie break
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CN Score

70.4
68.9
67.5
66.1
65.8
63.7
63.4
63.3
59.7
58.1
59.2
58.6
56.2
53.7

CN Tie break
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